
SPEC SHEET + MEASUREMENTS

Wink® Women’s Premiere Flex™ Mock Wrap Top.

WW4268

Product photo

Sketches

front back

• 78/20/2 poly/rayon/spandex

• Wrap top neckline

• Front princess seams

• Shoulder badge loop

• Top-loading front pockets with interior pockets and pen slot

• Side vents

• Wink® heat transfer logo at left pocket

• Modern fit

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Machine Wash Cold With Like Colors. Gentle Cycle. Use Only

Non-Chlorine Bleach When Needed. Tumble Dry Low. Remove

Promptly From Dryer. Cool Iron When Needed.
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PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS

2XS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Size 0 2 4-6 8-10 12-14 16-18 20-22 24-26 28-30 32-34

Body
Length at
Back

25
1/4

26
26
3/4

27
1/2

28
1/4

29
29
3/4

30
1/2

31
1/4

32

Bust 33 36 39 42 45 49 53 57 61 65

Set in
Sleeve
Length

7 1/4 7 1/2 7 3/4 8 8 1/4 8 1/2 9 9 1/2 10
10
1/2

Body Length at Back: Measured from high point shoulder to finished hem at back.

Bust: Measured across the chest one inch below armhole when laid flat.

Set in Sleeve Length: Measure from Center Back neck to shoulder point to sleeve hem.

SIZE CHARTS

2XS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Size 0 2-4 6-8 10-12 14-16 18-20 22-24 26-28 30-32 34-36

Bust 30-31 32-33 34-35 36-38 39-42 43-46 47-50 51-54 55-58 59-62
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HOW TO MEASURE

BUST

Measure under the arm and
around the fullest part of the bust
with arms down, keeping tape
horizontal.

COLORS

Please note: PMS code information is shown only when an exact match is available.

Black
PMS
PROCESS
BLACK C

Ceil Blue
PMS 659C

Navy
PMS 654C

Pewter
PMS 432C

Royal
PMS 2145C

Teal Blue
PMS 320C

White Wine
PMS 222C


